
LIVE BOTTOM
TRAILERS
INNOVATIVE BULK HAULING
SOLUTIONS

When a trailer becomes a leader



AN INTRODUCTION: 
We have 20 years experience building
live bottom hauling solutions.

2019 marks 20 years of manufacturing live bottom trailers at Trout 
River Industries. Since our first build in 1999, it has been our mission
to provide innovative product solutions that help our customers make
more money.

Whether you’re in road building, waste hauling, agriculture, or any type 
of bulk material transport, our innovative trailers are what you need to 
increase safety and productivity.
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dealer locations across 
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A GLIMPSE AT OUR HISTORY:
1999—2019



INNOVATIVE PRODUCT  
SOLUTIONS 
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The Trout River Promise:
We promise to manufacture trailers with quality, strength 
and reliability second to none. 

 Spreader  Salt Spreader AttachmentShouldering Attachment

Rear Lift Live Bottom Conveyor Retrokits Salt Box

Ready to go to work 24/7/365



Pneumatic 
Mud Flaps

 LIVE BOTTOM 
TRAILERSLIVE BOTTOM 

STANDARD
FEATURES:
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3. REVERSING BELT

1. 140,000 LB.
PULL STRENGTH

2. ROUNDED TUB DESIGN

Inset Tailgate Tailgate LockoutLoad Counter



TROUT RIVER BOXES
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Safer Than A Dump ManeuverabilityUnload Partial Loads 

3. MORE VOLUME

1. STRONGEST
CONVEYOR

2. 16” INSPECTION DOOR



  HYCUBE TRAILERS
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IT’S TIME TO
TURN UP THE
VOLUME!

3. MORE PAYLOAD

1. FULL WIDTH
84” BELT

2. 2160 CHAIN Trout River is pleased to introduce the latest addition to our live bottom trailer 
bulk hauling solutions, the Hycube. 

INCREASED PAYLOAD
The new Hycube will enable customers to haul more volume, increasing their 
payload and making more money. Whether you’re hauling mulch, woodchips, 
green waste, hog fuel or wood pulp, the Hycube will love it. 

PROVEN TECHNOLOGY
The Hycube trailer continues to benefit from much of the proven technology 
that has made Trout River the live bottom leader, including the strongest  
conveyor on the market.
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LIVE BOTTOM MODEL LIST

Model: 

SC-31

SC-35

SC-39

SC-45

SC-48

SC-49

Height (in): 

120

120

120

120

120

120

Length (ft): 

31

35

39

45

48

49

Capacity (yd3): 

34.3

38.8

43.3

50.1

53.5

54.6

HC (yd3): 

41.7

47.2

52.6

60.9

65

66.3

Model: 

LV-30

LV-35

LV-38

Height (in): 

108

108

108

Length (ft): 

30

35

38

Capacity (yd3): 

24.5

28.6

31.1

TR BOX MODEL LIST 

Model: 

TRB-19’

TRB-21’

TRB-24’

Height (in): 

72

72

72

Length (ft): 

19

21

24

Capacity (yd3): 

19.7

21.8

25.1

HYCUBE MODEL LIST 

Model: 

HYC-47

HYC-47

HYC-47

Height (in): 

132

144

162

Length (ft): 

47

47

47

Capacity (yd3): 

83

97

118

Model: 

HYC-53

HYC-53

HYC-53

Height (in): 

132

144

162

Length (ft): 

53

53

53

Capacity (yd3): 

93

109

133

HYC-50

HYC-50

HYC-50

132

144

162

50

50

50

88

104

126

Authorized Dealer From 
Ottawa to the GTA

(905) 797-1107
WWW.RUSHTRUCKCENTRES.CA

TRAILER SPECIFICATIONS  
Trailers that fit your needs



When a trailer becomes a leader
32 Trout River Road

Coleman, PE C0B 1H0 Canada
Toll-Free: 1-888-995-1200

www.troutriverindustries.ca

We want to hear from you 
Connect with us online:
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